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OEM Reference

SUBARU
SUBARU

13294KA000
13294KA070

OEM Cross Reference

ELRING
ELRING
AJUSA
GOETZE
VICTOR REINZ
VICTOR REINZ
GLASER

026520
026520
11049900
5002821700
715252800
715252800
X8322501
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